Survey Number: B-39, Khadaki Budruk, 
Chalisgaon MIDC, Chalisgaon, Dist - 
Jalgaon, PIN -431001. 

Personnel Guarantors 
1. Mr. Gaurav Kuldip Kashyap 
2. Ms. Rani Bhairavnath Thite 
3. Raj Rajiv Chowdgari 

Corporate Guarantor 

Not Applicable 

Rs. 17,21,42,157.81 (Rupees 
Seventeen Crores Twenty-One Lacs 
Forty-Two Thousand One Hundred 
Fifty-Seven Rupee and Eighty-One 
Paisa Only} as on 28.07.2021 plus 
accrued interest/ unrealized interest 
at the contractual rate(s) together 
with incidental expenses, costs, 
charges, etc. till the date of final 
payment is made to the Bank. 
(Outstanding as per 13(2) notice).